
10034-45 | Busy Bots | Teal

10034-99 | Busy Bots | Black



10035-45 | Drawing Board | Teal

10035-10 | Drawing Board | White



10036-24 | Atomic | Red

10038-54 | Circuitry | Yellow

10037-10 | Binary | White

10039-10 | Gears | White

10040-59 | Nuts and Bolts | Orange

10041-10 | Glitch Stripe | Multi

10036-60 | Atomic | Turquoise

10038-71 | Circuitry | Green 

10037-64 | Binary | Teal

10039-99 | Gears | Black

10040-24 | Nuts and Bolts | Red 
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Rollicking Robots Jan 2021 release

Design Name Pattern No. Color Allocation

1 Busy Bots 10034-45 Teal Patrick Lose

2 Busy Bots 10034-99 Black Patrick Lose

3 Drawing Board 10035-45 Blue Patrick Lose

4 Drawing Board 10035-10 White Patrick Lose

5 Atomic 10036-24 Red Patrick Lose

6 Atomic 10036-60 Turquoise Patrick Lose

7 Binary 10037-10 White Patrick Lose

8 Binary 10037-64 Teal Patrick Lose

9 Circuitry 10038-54 Yellow Patrick Lose

10 Circuitry 10038-71 Green Patrick Lose

11 Gears 10039-10 White Patrick Lose

12 Gears 10039-99 Black Patrick Lose

13 Nuts and Bolts 10040-59 Orange Patrick Lose

14 Nuts and Bolts 10040-24 Red Patrick Lose

15 Glitch Stripe 10041-10 Multi Patrick Lose

Coordinating Mix Masters and Dapple

1 Dapple 10000-24 Scarlet Patrick Lose

2 Dapple 10000-40 Chambray Patrick Lose

3 Dapple 10000-50 Lemonade Patrick Lose

4 Dapple 10000-54 Daffodil Patrick Lose

5 Dapple 10000-58 Orange Patrick Lose

6 Dapple 10000-59 Persimmon Patrick Lose

7 Dapple 10000-61 Aruba Patrick Lose

8 Dapple 10000-63 Peacock Patrick Lose

9 Dapple 10000-70 Lime Patrick Lose

10 Dapple 10000-71 Oregano Patrick Lose

11 Dapple 10000-85 Purple Patrick Lose

12 Dapple 10000-90 Foggy Patrick Lose

13 Dapple 10000-91 Smoke Patrick Lose



14 Dapple 10000-92 Deep Gray Patrick Lose

15 Dapple 10000-99 Black Patrick Lose

1 Mixmasters Mashup 10001-84 Grape Patrick Lose

2 Mixmasters Mashup 10002-71 Spring Patrick Lose

3 Mixmasters Mashup 10003-54 Lemon Patrick Lose

4 Mixmasters Mashup 10003-62 Caribbean Patrick Lose

5 Mixmasters Mashup 10004-24 Holly Berry Patrick Lose

6 Mixmasters Mashup 10004-90 Snowy Patrick Lose

7 Mixmasters Mashup 10005-24 Scarlet Patrick Lose

8 Mixmasters Mashup 10006-24 Holiday Patrick Lose

9 Mixmasters Mashup 10006-60 Aqua Patrick Lose

10 Mixmasters Mashup 10006-84 Nightfall Patrick Lose

11 Mixmasters Mashup 10007-59 Carrot Patrick Lose

12 Mixmasters Mashup 10008-59 Orange Patrick Lose

13 Mixmasters Mashup 10008-92 Steel Patrick Lose

14 Mixmasters Mashup 10009-58 Sunflower Patrick Lose

16 Mixmasters Mashup 10009-71 Leaf Patrick Lose

17 Mixmasters Mashup 10010-40 Sky Patrick Lose

18 Mixmasters Mashup 10010-51 Sunny Patrick Lose


